
Tri-State Conference Fall 2023
Updated 7/1/23

SCHEDULES

GREEN CONFERENCE

Men's Colleges

Saturday September 23, 2023

Hofstra Men B at Fairfield Men Dev. (15s) Fairfield Uni. Dev. XV Vassar College MSU & WPU

Sunday September 24, 2023 Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend

Seton Hall Men at Vassar Men (15s) Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23

Bard & Oneonta Men at New Paltz Men (7s) Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23

Drew, Molloy & WPU Men at Montclair State Men (7s) Sat 9/23/23 Hofstra University B (15s) H Sun 9/24/23 Seton Hall University (15s) H Sun 9/24/23 7s with Drew & Molloy (7s) H

Sat 9/30/23 at USMMA, Kings Point B (15s) A Sat 9/30/23 at RPI B (15s) A Sun 10/1/23 at Drew 7s with Seton Hall & MSU (7s) A

Saturday September 30, 2023 Sun 10/8/23 at Seton Hall University (15s) A Sat 10/7/23 at SCSU v SUNY-Maritime B (15s) A Sun 10/8/23 WPU 7s with New Paltz & Brad (7s) H

Vassar Men at RPI B (15s) Sat 10/14/23 at Vassar College (15s) A Sat 10/14/23 Fairfield University Men (15s) H Sun 10/15/23 7s with Oneonta & WPU (7s) H

Fairfield Men at USMMA Men B (15s) Sat 10/21/23 Sacred Heart University (15s) H Sun 10/22/23 at SUNY-New Paltz (15s) A Sun 10/22/23

Sunday October 1, 2023 Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals

New Paltz Men at Molloy College Men (7s) Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final

Oneonta Men at Bard Men (7s) Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round

Seton Hall, MSU/WPU Men at Drew Men (7s) Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

Saturday October 7, 2023 Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship

Vassar Men at SCSU v Maritime Men B (15s) Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship

Sunday October 8, 2023

Fairfield Uni. Dev XV Men at Seton Hall Men (15s) Seton Hall University Drew University SUNY-Oneonta

Molloy Men & Drew Men at Oneonta Men (7s) Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend

New Paltz Men & Bard Men at WPU (7s) Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23

Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23

Saturday October 14, 2023 Sun 9/24/23 at Vassar College (15s) A Sun 9/24/23 at MSU 7s with Molloy & MSU/WPU (7s) A Sun 9/24/23 at SUNY-New Paltz 7s with Bard (7s) A

Fairfield Men Dev. at Vassar Men (15s) Sun 10/1/23 at Drew 7s with MSU/WPU (7s) A Sun 10/1/23 7s with Seton Hall, MSU/WPU (7s) H Sun 10/1/23 at Bard College (7s) A

Sunday October 15, 2023 Sun 10/8/23 Fairfield University Dev. XV (15s) H Sun 10/8/23 at Oneonta 7s with Molloy (7s) A Sat 10/7/23 7s with Drew & Molloy (7s) H

Seton Hall Men at New Paltz Men (15s) Sun 10/15/23 at SUNY-New Paltz (15s) A Sun 10/15/23 at Molloy with Bard (7s) A Sun 10/15/23 at MSU 7s with WPU (7s) A

Oneonta Men & WPU Men at MSU (7s) Sun 10/22/23 Sun 10/22/23 Sun 10/22/23

Drew Men & Bard Men at Molloy Men (7s) Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals

Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final

Saturday October 21, 2023 Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round

Sacred Heart Men at Fairfield Men (15s) Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

Sunday October 22, 2023 Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

Vassar Men at SUNY-New Paltz Men (15s) Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship

Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship

Sunday October 29, 2023

Conference Semifinals Molloy College SUNY-New Paltz Bard College

Sunday November 5, 2023 Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend Sun 9/3/23 Labor Day Weekend

Conference Final Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23 Sun 9/10/23

Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23 Sun 9/17/23

Saturday November 11, 2023 Sun 9/24/23 at MSU 7s with Drew & MSU/WPU (7s) A Sun 9/24/23 7s with Bard & Oneonta (7s) H Sun 9/24/23 at SUNY-New Paltz 7s with Oneonta (7s) A

NCR Playoffs - First Round Sun 10/1/23 SUNY-New Paltz (7s) H Sun 10/1/23 at Molloy College (7s) A Sun 10/1/23 SUNY-Oneonta (7s) H

Sun 10/8/23 at Oneonta 7s with Drew (7s) A Sun 10/8/23 at WPU 7s with Bard (7s) A Sun 10/8/23 at WPU 7s with New Paltz (7s) A

Friday Nov 17 - Sunday Nov 19, 2023 Sun 10/15/23 Drew & Bard (7s) H Sun 10/15/23 Seton Hall University (15s) H Sun 10/15/23 at Molloy 7s with Drew A

NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 10/22/23 Sun 10/22/23 Vassar College (15s) H Sun 10/22/23

Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals Sun 10/29/23 Conference Semifinals

Friday Dec 8 - Sunday Dec 10, 2023 Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final Sun 11/5/23 Conference Final

NCR DIII Final 4 Weekend Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round Sat 11/11/23 NCR Playoffs - First Round

Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Fri 11/17/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

For updates, news, rules, contact information, results & Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs Sun 11/19/23 NCR Regional Playoffs 

standings please go to the Tri-State Conference website at: Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Fri 12/8/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship

http://www.tristaterugby.com/ Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship Sun 12/10/23 NCR Final 4 National Championship


